
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

78 

82 

79 

77 

86 

81 

65 

92 

(NaN) 

87 

83 

(NaN) 

60 

85 

84 

Name 

Onshore Racing 

SVN Motorservice 

Fållan Racing 

Ovansjö Racing 

Flying Focus 

Laddvaruhuset-KraftTech 

Women Team 

Nits 

Knåker 

G-Mix 

Yellowtail 

STEC Pay & Drive 

Ernstedt Motorsport 

LufRE 

Snigel Racing 

Class 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

STEC Light 

Laps 

145 

144 

144 

142 

130 

127 

116 

115 

112 

92 

88 

86 

79 

63 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

15 Laps 

18 Laps 

29 Laps 

30 Laps 

33 Laps 

53 Laps 

57 Laps 

59 Laps 

66 Laps 

82 Laps 

137 Laps 

Total Tm 

4:07:10.847 

4:07:25.993 

4:08:08.043 

4:08:36.375 

4:07:09.704 

4:07:31.080 

4:07:58.713 

4:07:16.205 

4:08:01.005 

4:07:35.636 

4:08:15.695 

3:49:16.950 

2:29:33.622 

4:07:48.291 

1:21:50.562 

Best Tm 

1:24.869 

1:27.922 

1:25.568 

1:24.403 

1:28.047 

1:31.197 

1:32.881 

1:32.674 

1:34.935 

1:36.524 

1:27.462 

1:33.728 

1:28.386 

1:30.454 

1:34.743 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28/05/2023 20:41:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STEC2 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

73,914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.403 

Best Speed 

89,570 

Best Lap by 

77 - Ovansjö Racing 

STEC LIGHT TIERP 

STEC Light 

Race 

Race started at 9:55:13 

Tierp 2,100 km 

28/05/2023 10:00 


